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Washington State Patrol - Impaired Driving Section 
Breath Test/SFST Training – 2020 Schedule 

    
Class Location: 

WSP Tumwater 
222 Tumwater Blvd SW, Bldg 16 

Tumwater WA 98504-2640    
Date Class 

Wednesday, March 4 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Wednesday, March 18 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, April 1 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Wednesday, May 20 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, June 3 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Wednesday, June 17 Draeger Refresher 
Thursday, July 9 Draeger Basic 
Wednesday, July 15 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, August 5 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Wednesday, September 16 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, October 7 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Thursday, October 15  Draeger Basic 
Wednesday, October 21 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, November 4 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
Wednesday, November 18 Draeger Refresher 
Wednesday, December 2 Draeger Refresher/SFST Refresher 
   

Please note: SFST training is not offered after the Draeger Basic class.  All classes begin at 0800. 

 Information/Registration Contact:  
 Ms. Ruth Cramer  
 Ruth.Cramer@wsp.wa.gov  
 360-709-1112  
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